

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION NOs.10552 of 2025, 9990 of 2021 and

C.C.No.177 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	15.12.2025	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that these matters have been wrongly posted today. Post these matters on 20.01.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> SNI	

